
Ostthüringen Tour 2011 Rahmenprogramm

15.05.2011

Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein/Ort Ort Jg w/m

1 32 Kühmel Sandro DKV - Graakjaer Chemnitz 1980

2 39 Machnitzky David RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Weimar 1979

3 37 Lichan Patrick Merkur Cycling Team Gera 1990

4 2 Arndt Torsten Harzer RSC Wernigerode e.V. Sondershausen 1966

5 45 Müller Dirk DKV - Graakjaer Zwickau 1979

6 52 Rothe Phillipp RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Bayreuth 1984

7 14 Hadlich Lars Team Speiche Gera Gera 1985

8 10 Ertl Thomas SSV 1990 Gera e.V. Gera 1971

9 18 Hässelbarth Frank Masters DKV Team Neff Gera 1965

10 17 Harz Hannes RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Tröbsdorf 1982

11 4 Bosniatzki Marek B+M Lindhardt Lindhardt 1977

12 51 Renner Patrick SSV 1990 Gera e.V. Gera 1993

13 25 Karus Heiko RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Weimar 1962

14 3 Beihof Bernd Masters DKV Team Neff Weida 1965

15 38 Linke Carsten DKV - Graakjaer Chemnitz 1974

16 73 Loos Alexander RC Radlexpress Feucht 1988

17 77 Schulz Gerald RSV Neustadt/Orla Neustadt 1970

18 65 Weinhold Bernd Merkur Cycling Team Neumühle 1961

19 47 Neff Frank DKV - Graakjaer Gera 1974

20 13 Förster Danny DKV - Graakjaer Wildenfels 1979

21 16 Hamann Sören Team Speiche Gera Altenburg 1979

22 5 Butz Florian SSV 1990 Gera e.V. Gera 1993

23 55 Schmahl Mario RSV AC Leipzig e.V. Leipzig 1972

24 79 Bayer Johann Porzellanhandel 24.de Sonneberg 1990

25 9 Eichhorn Stefan Team Porzellanhandel24.de/RSV SonnebergFöritz 1988

26 35 Kuniß Ralph RSV Speiche e.V. Markkleeberg 1970

27 61 Stephan Bastian Team-Vogtland Plauen 1975

28 46 Naumann Ulrich SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. Leipzig 1983

29 69 Zorn René RSV Speiche e.V., Leipzig Leipzig 1971

30 27 Klaus Oliver Masters DKV Team Neff Bad Köstritz 1967

31 70 Zscheckel Tilman RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Jena 1982

32 64 Weber Patrick Grupetto Racing Team Leipzig 1977

33 33 Künast Christian Team Speiche Gera Gera 1982

34 82 Wust Steffen Team Univega Delitzsch 1975

35 68 Wilk Jens Merkur Cycling Team Gera 1975

36 80 Beck Benjamin Weida Weida 1984

37 11 Fillsack Andre DKV - Graakjaer Weida 1974

38 12 Fischer Rene Merkur Cycling Team Gera 1969

39 59 Senft Stefan Eisenach Eisenach 1977

40 67 Wieduwilt Nico DKV - Graakjaer Gera 1982

41 62 Ulrich Frank Team Speiche Gera Gera 1969

42 36 Leonhardt Jürgen RSV Speiche e.V. Leipzig 1987

43 63 Wagner Dirk RSV Speiche Leipzig e.V. Leipzig 1969

44 74 Kling Andreas RSV Speiche Leipzig 1968

45 26 Kästner Martin RST Gotha e.V. Halle/Saale 1986

46 75 Markscheffel Lothar 1.Suhler MTB-Club Suhl 1949

47 1 Altenkamp Marten Ilmenau Ilmenau 1983

48 81 Rose Christian Team Speiche Gera 1976

15 Runden = 72 kmLänge:

Datum:
Ort: Münchenbernsdorf

Ergebnis  -  Jedermannrennen
"Rühmann Logistik Distributionscenter - Pokal"

Ausrichter: SSV Gera 1990 e.V. und 1.RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.

www.ostthueringentour.de



49 29 Koppe Jörg RSV Speiche e.V. Markranstädt 1960

50 60 Sparmann Steffen RC Gera '92 e.V. Gera 1954

51 76 Wesser Tino RC Gera 92 Gera 1963

52 72 Weber Birgit Forice 89 Dachau 1966 w

53 71 Weber Alexander Forice 89 Dachau 1964

54 78 Foerster Christian Schmölln Schmölln 1985

dnf 7 Dörfer Steffen RSV Speiche e.V. Leipzig 1963

dnf 8 Dörfer Thomas RC Gera 92 Gera 1982

dnf 28 Kollascheck Hubert 1.RSV 1886 Greiz Greiz 1952

dnf 30 Kowalewski Jens Merkur Cycling Team Gera 1964

dnf 44 Meise Alexander Grupetto Racing Team Leipzig 1977

dnf 48 Novaro Jens RV Etelsen Etelsen 1962

dnf 50 Renker Sebastian Grupetto Racing Team Leipzig 1985

dnf 66 Weiße Patrick Waldpark Sport-Club Grünheide Chemnitz 1992

www.ostthueringentour.de



Ostthüringen Tour 2011 Rahmenprogramm

15.05.2011

Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein/Ort Ort Jg

1 65 Weinhold Bernd Merkur Cycling Team Neumühle 1961

2 75 Markscheffel Lothar 1.Suhler MTB-Club Suhl 1949

3 29 Koppe Jörg RSV Speiche e.V. Markranstädt 1960

4 60 Sparmann Steffen RC Gera '92 e.V. Gera 1954

Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein/Ort Ort Jg

1 2 Arndt Torsten Harzer RSC Wernigerode e.V. Sondershausen 1966

2 10 Ertl Thomas SSV 1990 Gera e.V. Gera 1971

3 18 Hässelbarth Frank Masters DKV Team Neff Gera 1965

4 25 Karus Heiko RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Weimar 1962

5 3 Beihof Bernd Masters DKV Team Neff Weida 1965

6 77 Schulz Gerald RSV Neustadt/Orla Neustadt 1970

Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein/Ort Ort Jg w/m

1 32 Kühmel Sandro DKV - Graakjaer Chemnitz 1980

2 39 Machnitzky David RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Weimar 1979

3 37 Lichan Patrick Merkur Cycling Team Gera 1990

4 45 Müller Dirk DKV - Graakjaer Zwickau 1979

5 52 Rothe Phillipp RFV 1990 Die Löwen Weimar e.V. Bayreuth 1984

6 14 Hadlich Lars Team Speiche Gera Gera 1985

Platz Nr. Name Vorname Verein/Ort Ort Jg w/m

1 72 Weber Birgit Forice 89 Dachau 1966 w

beste Frau

Münchenbernsdorf

Jahrgang bis 61

Jahrgang 62-71

Jahrgang 72-93

Ausrichter: SSV Gera 1990 e.V. und 1.RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.

Teilergebnisse  -  Jedermannrennen
"Rühmann Logistik Distributionscenter - Pokal"

Datum:
Ort:

www.ostthueringentour.de


